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Event Results

SWMS Super Cup 2020

Karts
Sat Karts Qualifying

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:12:06

Sandia Motorsports Park 1.650 miles

7/11/2020 11:15 AM

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(12) Aryton Cahan

1 1:39.852 +40.737 11:14:18.436
2 1:01.665 +2.550 11:15:20.101
3 1:04375 +5.260 11:16:24.476
4 1:02.898 +3.783 11:17:27.374
5 1:17.482 +18.367 11:18:44.856
6 1:00.228 +1.113 11:19:45.084
7 1:00.101 +0.986 11:20:45.185
8 59.215 +0.100 11:21:44.400
9 1:00.811 +1.69 11:2245.211
10 1:01.403 +2.288 11:23:46.614
" 59.656 +0.541 11:24:46.270
12 59.115 11:25:45.385
13 1:00.101 +0.986 11:26:45.486
14 59.709 +0.594 11:27:45.195

(10) Eben Cahan

1:42.220 +42.860 11:15:02.663

2 1:10.429 +11.069 11:16:13.092
3 1:09479 +10.119 11:17:22.571
4 1:21.840 +22.480 11:18:44.411
5 1:00.205 +0.845 11:19:44.616
6 1:00.097 +0.737 11:20:44.713
7 59.414 +0.054 11:21:44.127
8 1:01.468 +2.108 11:22:45.595
9 1:01.501 +2.141 11:23:47.096
10 59.360 11:24:46.456
" 59.646 +0.286 11:25:46.102
12 1:00.885 +1.525 11:26:46.987

(9) Paul Adams

1:35.086 +34774 11:15:02.233

2 1:10.359 +10.047 11:16:12.592
3 1:06.635 +6.323 11:17:19.227
4 1:13.010 +12.698 11:18:32.237
5 1:03177 +2.865 11:19:35.414
6 1:05.056 +4.744 11:20:40.470
7 1:01.854 +1.542 11:21:42.324
8 1:02.986 +2.674 11:22:45.310
9 1:02.702 +2.390 11:23:48.012
10 1:01.338 +1.026 11:24:49.350
" 1:00.592 +0.280 11:25:49.942
12 1:00.527 +0.215 11:26:50.469
13 1:02.040 +1.728 11:27:52.509
14 1:00478 +0.166 11:28:52.987
15 1:00.312 11:29:53.299
16 1:00.679 +0.367 11:30:53.978

(11)Gabe Cahan

1 1:40674 +39.887 11:14:20.102
2 1:01.271 +0.484 11:16:21.373
3 1:00.787 11:16:22.160
4 1:02.586 +1.799 11:17:24.746
5 1:04.002 +3.215 11:18:28.748
6 1:01.687 +0.900 11:19:30.435
7 1:01.623 +0.836 11:20:32.058
8 1:01.182 +0.395 11:21:33.240
9 1:01.919 +1.132 11:22:35.159
0 1:01.866 +1.079 11:23:37.025
1 1:01.955 +1.168 11:24:38.980

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:02.110 +1.323 11:25:41.090
13 1:02.057 +1.270 11:26:43.147
14 1:01.811 +1.024 11:27:44.958
15 1:02.532 +1.745 11:28:47.490
16 1:02.253 +1.466 11:29:49.743
17 1:01.965 +1.178 11:30:51.708
(55) Matt Denardis
1 1:09.754 +8.013 11:16:19.042
2 1:05.460 +3.719 11:17:24.502
3 1:04.150 +2.409 11:18:28.652
4 1:06.287 +4.546 11:19:34.939
5 1:04.739 +2.998 11:20:39.678
6 1:02.540 +0.799 11:21:42.218
7 1:02.299 +0.558 11:22:44 517
8 1:02.549 +0.808 11:23:47.066
9 1:01.741 11:24:48.807
10 1:01.905 +0.164 11:25:50.712
" 1:06.084 +4.343 11:26:56.796
12 1:13.509 +11.768 11:28:10.305
13 1:11.144 +9.403 11:29:21.449
14 1:06619 +4.878 11:30:28.068
(22) Chris Waggner
1 1:21.176 +10.480 11:16:32.713
2 1:12.336 +1.640 11:17:45.049
3 1:11.597 +0.901 11:18:56.646
4 1:15.304 +4.608 11:20:11.950
5 1:11.458 +0.762 11:21:23.408
6 1:10.730 +0.034 11:22:34.138
7 1:12410 +1.714 11:23:46.548
8 1:11.803 +1.107 11:24:58.351
9 1:11.284 +0.588 11:26:09.635
10 1:10.708 +0.012 11:27:20.343
" 1:10.696 11:28:31.039
12 1:10.856 +0.160 11:29:41.895
13 1:10.714 +0.018 11:30:52.609
(2) Blaine Wagger
1 1:24.402 +9.261 11:18:54.586
2 1:20.936 +5.795 11:20:15.522
3 1:18.446 +3.305 11:21:33.968
4 1:16.922 +1.781 11:22:50.890
5 1:15.979 +0.838 11:24:06.869
6 1:15.331 +0.190 11:25:22.200
7 1:15.141 11:26:37.341
8 1:16.549 +1.408 11:27:53.890
9 1:16.357 +1.216 11:29:10.247
(41) Meade Callahan
1 1:23.216 11:16:33.477
2 1:24.777 +1.561 11:17:58.254
3 1:27.705 +4.489 11:19:25.959
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 9/1/2020 4:53:17 PM

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Southwest Motorsports



